WPC Wood Plastic Hollow Door
AREEPEZS| IR AP

ZEFE AL B IR A 600-1200 z EEMAIE IR PVC BRI IR, RETEF SJ192/18BERBURITFHr L. EE
a. FE5Hl. PEN. RREER, RERELHE, FFEER, TERSEFTHRMMRAE, FHRFRHRER
TESMRTLSEHEARRR, TRENWAMEES. HYIERHMEE : YFI000MYF1250, ATt A/ PitF.

JWEILL

The production line can produce the PVC wood-plastic door of the width between 600 and 1200 . The device
has SJZ92/188 conical twin screw extruder, calibration, hall-off unit, cutter, such as stacker, targeting the
advanced equipment, well-produced, the main electrical control devices are well-known global brands, extru-
sion system design imbibes the technic of for- eign country in this line, and it has a highly dependability and wear-
ness. The other scheme have two types, it's supply for the custom to choose: YF1000 and YF1250.

FEEFsEEEE

LD T |

FARZS#L Technical parameter

IHHNELS Model

#HIFRERAZEE Production width (mm)
FHNES Extruder model

HHELS Type

EHIRFNTHER Extruder power (KW)
BAHFHE Max of extrusion capacity (Kg/h)
& H17KFIE Cooling water (m3/h)

E45=SF3& Compressor air (m3/min)

YF800
800
SJZ80/156
YF180
55
250-350
12

0.8

YF1000
1000
SJZ92/188
YF300/400
132
400-600
15

1

YF1250
1250
SJ792/188
YF600
132
400-600
15

1

EXTRUSION

13-14





