

## WPC Wood Plastic Hollow Door

### 木塑中空门板挤出生产线

该生产线可以生产宽幅为 600-1200 之间任何规格宽幅的 PVC 塑木门板，设备主要有 SJZ92/188 锥形双螺杆挤出机、定型台、牵引机、切割机、放料架等组成，设备配置先进，制作精良，主要电气控制元件采用优质品牌，挤出系统设计中吸取了国外同行业先进技术创新，可靠性和耐久性程度高。辅机现有两种配置：YF1000和YF1250，可供广大用户选择。

The production line can produce the PVC wood-plastic door of the width between 600 and 1200 . The device has SJZ92/188 conical twin screw extruder, calibration, hall-off unit, cutter, such as stacker, targeting the advanced equipment, well-produced, the main electrical control devices are well-known global brands, extrusion system design imbibes the technic of for- eign country in this line, and it has a highly dependability and wear- ness. The other scheme have two types, it's supply for the custom to choose: YF1000 and YF1250.



### 技术参数 Technical parameter

辅机型号 Model	YF800	YF1000	YF1250
制品最大宽度 Production width (mm)	800	1000	1250
主机型号 Extruder model	SJZ80/156	SJZ92/188	SJZ92/188
辅机型号 Type	YF180	YF300/400	YF600
主机驱动功率 Extruder power (KW)	55	132	132
最大挤出量 Max of extrusion capacity (Kg/h)	250-350	400-600	400-600
冷却水用量 Cooling water (m³/h)	12	15	15
压缩空气用量 Compressor air (m³/min)	0.8	1	1

